
Registro
23/11/2024

Edição
3250ª

Participantes
41

Acumulado
235,00

11 acertos
8

12 acertos
2

13 acertos
0

14 acertos
0

15 acertos
0

LOTINHA
LOTOFÁCIL

R$ 485,10
R$ 5.500.000,00

SORTEIO
22/11/2024
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# PARTICIPANTE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 PONTOS LOTINHA

1 EDILSON ANDRADE 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 11 12 13 17 18 19 23 24 12 220,00
2 NOVATO FREIOS 2 3 4 8 9 11 12 13 14 17 19 20 21 22 23 12 220,00
3 BRANDÃO TUR 1 2 4 6 7 11 12 13 14 15 19 22 23 24 25 11
4 EDILSON ANDRADE 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 12 13 17 21 23 24 25 11
5 Joaquim Cerqueira 1 2 3 7 8 10 12 13 14 17 18 20 22 23 24 11
6 Joseraldo SP 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 17 18 19 22 11
7 MANOEL MOACIR 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 17 18 19 22 11
8 PEDRO NETO 1 3 4 7 9 10 12 13 14 16 17 19 21 22 25 11
9 Roberto Rocha 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 15 16 17 20 11

10 Roberto Rocha 1 2 3 7 9 10 12 13 14 15 17 22 23 24 25 11
11 EDILSON ANDRADE 2 3 4 7 8 9 12 13 17 18 19 21 22 24 25 10
12 EDILSON ANDRADE 1 2 3 4 8 9 10 11 12 17 18 19 21 24 25 10
13 EDILSON ANDRADE 1 2 4 5 8 9 11 13 15 17 19 20 22 23 25 10
14 EDILSON ANDRADE 2 3 4 7 8 9 12 13 17 18 19 21 22 24 25 10
15 GETULIO 1 3 4 8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 20 21 22 25 10
16 João Alberto 1 2 4 5 8 10 11 12 14 15 16 18 20 22 23 10
17 JOSELIO RN 1 2 3 5 9 10 11 12 17 19 21 22 23 24 25 10
18 Joseraldo SP 2 3 4 6 7 9 10 11 12 14 18 19 20 24 25 10
19 PELE SP 1 2 4 5 7 9 10 12 13 16 18 19 20 22 24 10
20 Roberto Rocha 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 17 19 20 21 23 24 25 10
21 Sidney 1 3 4 5 7 9 10 11 13 15 16 18 19 22 25 10

22 ANISIO FAVACHO DIAS
JUNIOR (MARITUBA PARA) 1 2 3 4 5 7 9 12 13 15 16 18 21 23 25 9

23 EDILSON MARCIANO 1 2 4 5 7 9 10 13 15 18 19 20 22 24 25 9
24 FRANCISCO RJ E GUSTAVO 1 2 4 5 8 10 11 14 15 17 18 21 22 23 24 9



25 GETULIO 3 5 6 8 10 11 12 13 16 18 19 20 21 22 23 9
26 LUIS MARIO 1 2 4 5 6 7 9 11 13 15 18 19 21 23 24 9
27 LUIS MARIO 1 2 3 5 6 8 10 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 24 9
28 MANOEL MOACIR 2 3 4 6 7 8 10 12 14 16 17 18 19 21 24 9
29 Roberto Rocha 1 2 4 7 8 9 10 16 17 19 20 21 22 24 25 9
30 Roberto Rocha 2 3 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 17 19 20 21 23 25 9
31 Talysson Magalhães 1 3 4 5 7 9 11 14 15 16 18 19 21 22 25 9

32 ANISIO FAVACHO DIAS
JUNIOR (MARITUBA PARA) 2 3 5 6 7 8 10 11 16 17 19 21 23 24 25 8

33 BRANDÃO TUR 1 2 3 5 6 8 9 10 14 16 17 18 20 21 22 8
34 BRANDÃO TUR 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 14 16 17 19 20 22 24 25 8
35 GETULIO 1 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 15 18 19 20 21 23 25 8
36 GETULIO 1 3 4 5 6 9 13 15 16 18 19 20 22 23 25 8
37 LUIS MARIO 1 3 4 5 6 7 12 13 15 16 19 20 21 22 25 8
38 PINTADO ( TERESINA) 1 2 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 14 16 17 21 24 25 8

39 ANISIO FAVACHO DIAS
JUNIOR (MARITUBA PARA) 1 3 5 7 10 11 14 15 17 18 20 21 23 24 25 7

40 Roberto Rocha 6 7 8 10 12 13 15 16 17 19 20 21 23 24 25 7
41 Sidney 3 4 5 7 9 11 12 13 15 16 18 20 21 24 25 7


